
Percurso Didático CI23
CCFEx 12.5.2023

EsEFEx

Varella
CMA
Percurso : DID 23
Distancia : 4300m
Tempo : 0:24:21 (5'40"/km)

10/32 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Borella 0:18:41
2. Amadeus 0:20:10
3. Sgt Gazzana 0:21:20

1. 31 00:01:15 156m 8'01"/km
2. 36 00:01:30 00:02:45 366m 4'06"/km
3. 35 00:01:06 00:03:51 245m 4'29"/km
4. 32 00:01:11 00:05:02 401m 2'57"/km
5. 33 00:02:17 00:07:19 499m 4'35"/km
6. 37 00:00:48 00:08:07 186m 4'18"/km
7. 40 00:02:48 00:10:55 162m 17'17"/km
8. 41 00:01:11 00:12:06 281m 4'13"/km
9. 44 00:02:14 00:14:20 233m 9'35"/km

10. 49 00:01:36 00:15:56 154m 10'23"/km
11. 34 00:00:56 00:16:52 116m 8'03"/km
12. 51 00:01:08 00:18:00 141m 8'02"/km
13. 53 00:01:54 00:19:54 352m 5'24"/km
14. 54 00:00:38 00:20:32 115m 5'30"/km
15. 55 00:01:46 00:22:18 114m 15'30"/km
16. 38 00:01:09 00:23:27 414m 2'47"/km
17. 39 00:00:47 00:24:14 217m 3'37"/km
18. 999 00:00:07 00:24:21 114m 1'01"/km
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